

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No.: CONTEMPT CASE No.4192 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

S. No	DATE	ORDER	
4.	27.06.2025	<u>RC, J</u> Perusal of record would indicate that in spite of giving sufficient time and opportunity, the respondent did not choose to put up his appearance. Hence, issue Form-1 notice against the respondent. Post on 25.07.2025. <u>RC, J</u> MP	