

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No: C.C.No.4192 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER		OFFICE NOTE.
13.	18.03.2026	<u>RC,J</u> The 1st respondent/contemnor-Tahsildar appeared before this court today and tendered unconditional apology and submitted that she will be more diligent in the future. In view of the said submission, the appearance of 1st respondent/contemnor is dispensed with for the time being. Post on 21.04.2026. <u>RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J</u> <i>BRS</i>		